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12:00

1:00
3:00
6:00
8:30
10:00
11:30

ltinerary

Arrival & welcome
meeting

Lunch
Walk
Dinner
Quiz
Supper
Lights out
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8:00
10:30

1:00

6:30
8:00
11:00
11:30

ltinerary
Breakfast

Room inspection
& duties

BBQ
Parents’ afternoon

Dinner
Film/popcorn
Supper
Lights out
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8:00
9:15

1:00

4:00
6:30
8:00

11:00
11:30

ltinerary
Breakfast

Leave for cycling at
Ladybower res

Lunch
Walk or drive back
Duties
Dinner

Card school
(optional)

Supper
Lights out
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ltinerary

8:00 Breakfast

9:30 Bus to
Matlock

12:00 Bus to Ashover
5:00 Dinner in Matlock
6:30 Depart for camp
7:30 Return

8:00 Duties

10:00 Supper

11:30 Lights out
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7:30
8:30
9:30
5:30

8:00
9:00

ltinerary

Breakfast
Bank open
Bus to Blackpool

Depart from
Blackpool

Dinner

Film or fire/[songs

11:00 Supper
11:30 Lights out
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ltinerary

9:00 Breakfast
10:00 Duties+
11:30 Gladders Run

1:30 Lunch
3:00 Games
8:00 Party

11:00 Supper




il

‘ ltinerary

—

© 7:30
© 9:00
© 10:00
© 11:00
© 12:30

Breakfast
Duties
Pack up
Depart

Arrive at
George St. Working
Men'’s club




